
 

TERM DATES FOR PUPILS 

2023– 2024 

Induction Days will be held as detailed below, only pupils in the named year groups attend on these days. 
 
All pupils commence school on Monday 4th September 2023. 

 

Year 9 

Year 8   

Year 11 

Year 13  

Year 10 

Year 12 

Year 14 

Year 8 

All Year groups 

Thursday 24th August 9.05 – 12.10 Induction 

Tuesday 29th August 9.05 – 3.00 Baseline Testing – Canteen available 

Tuesday 29th August – 9.05 – 3.25 Baseline Testing and Induction – Canteen available 

Wednesday 30th August 9.05 – 3.25 Baseline Testing and Induction – Canteen available 

Thursday 31st August 9.05 – 12.10 Induction 

Thursday 31st August 9.05 – 12.10 Induction 

Friday 1st September 9.05 – 12.10 Induction 

Friday 1st September 9.05 – 12.10 Induction  

Monday 4th September 
 

 

Term Dates and Holiday for 2023/2024.  All dates are INCLUSIVE. 

Description From To 

TERM 1  Monday 4th September 2023 to Thursday 26th October 2023 

Halloween Holiday 
(Not in School) 

Friday 27th October 2023 
Staff Development Day (1)* 

Friday 3rd November 2023 

 TERM 1  Monday 6th November 2023 to Thursday 21st December 2023 

Christmas Holiday  
(Not in School) 

Friday 22nd December 
2023 

Remote Learning Day 

Thursday 4th  
January 2024 

Staff Development Day (2)* 

Friday 5th  
January 2024 

Remote Learning Day  
 

TERM 2  Friday 5th January 2024 to Friday 9th February 2024 

Half-Term February 
 (Not in School) 

Monday 12th February 2024 
Staff Development Day (3)* 

Friday 16th February 2024 

TERM 2  Monday 19th February 2024 to Thursday 21st March 2024 

St Patrick’s Day 
(Not in School) 

Monday 18th March 2024 
Remote Learning Day 

Monday 18th March 2024 
Remote Learning Day 

Easter Holidays 
(Not in School) 

Friday 22nd March 2024  
Staff Development Day (4)* 

Friday 5th April 2024 

TERM 3  Monday 8th April 2024 to Friday 28th June 2024 



 

TERM DATES FOR PUPILS 

Staff Development Day 
(Not in School) 

Monday 29th April 2024 
Staff Development Day (5)* 

Monday 29th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday 
(Not in School) 

Monday 6th May 2024 Monday 6th May 2024 

May Bank Holiday 
(Not in School) 

Monday 27th May 2024 Monday 27th May 2024 

Remote Revision Days Yr 8-10 
(Not in School) 

Thursday 30th May 2024 Friday 31st May 2024 

Summer Holidays School Ends  
Friday 28th June 2024  

 

 

Year 11 study leave in May will be confirmed when final GCSE timetables have been confirmed by the examination 
boards 

*Please note Pupils are NOT required to be in school on Staff Development Day


